May 05 2024 (12:42) India Rail Info

Allahabad Chheoki - Indore Kumbh Mela Special/09352xx - Exp - WR
ACOI/Allahabad Chheoki Junction to INDB/Indore Junction
17h 25m - 931 km - 19 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ACOI |Allahabad Chheoki 11:30 0 | 0 45 NCR
Junction

2 |SR Shankargarh 12:21 12:23 2m |0 |1 38 |40 (132 [NCR
3 MKP  |Manikpur Junction 13:45 13:50 5m (0 |1 93 |44 243 |[NCR
4 |JTW [Jaitwar 15:08 15:10 2m |0 |1 151 (27 [302 |WCR
5 STA Satna Junction 15:55 16:05 10m |0 |1 171 |85 |315 [WCR
6 [MYR |Maihar 16:30 16:32 2m |0 |1 206 |43 (353 |WCR
7 |KTE Katni Junction 18:00 18:05 5m |0 |1 269 |78 (381 |WCR
8 [DMO |Damoh 19:30 19:35 5m |0 |1 380 |78 (366 |WCR
9 [PHA |Patharia 19:55 19:57 2m (0 |1 406 (93 |384 |WCR
10 [SGO |Saugor 20:30 20:35 5m |0 |1 457 1106 |513 |WCR
11 |KYE Khurai 21:05 21:07 2m (0 |1 510 |57 |458 |WCR
12 |BINA |Bina Junction 21:30 21:35 5m |0 |1 531 |83 (411 |WCR
13 [BAQ |GanjBasoda 22:08 22:10 2m |0 |1 577 (92 |417 |[WCR
14 |GLG |GulabGanj 22:22 22:24 2m |0 |1 596 |79 |433 |WCR
15 |BHS |Vidisha 22:40 22:42 2m (0 |1 617 |77 |429 |WCR
16 |SHRN |[Sant Hirdaram Nagar 23:30 23:32 2m |1 |1 678 |54 [519 |WCR
17 |SJP Shujalpur 00:50 00:52 2m (1 |2 [748 |51 |[455 [WR

18 |MKC [Maksijunction 02:05 02:07 2m |2 (2 |810 |47 |510 |WR

19 |UJN Ujjain Junction 03:00 03:20 20m 2 851 |64 [492 |WR

20 [DWX [Dewas Junction 03:58 04.00 2m |1 2 892 (42 |[537 [WR

21 |[INDB |Indore Junction 04:55 0 |2 931 |- 550 |WR

May 05 2024 (12:42) https://indiarailinfo.com



